ESTHERVILLE

PUBLIC LIBRARY

MONTHLY STATISTICS:SEPTEMBER 2023 (AUGUST STATS)

CIRCULATION 2023 2022

Adult Fiction
Adult Non-Fiction
Non-Print

Adult Magazines
YA Fiction
Children's Fiction
Children's Non-Fic.

Children's Magazines

1 1

660 687

e/ 148

277 349

23 17

49 63

422 a7 Mt =

117 136 Received 21
Totals 50

BRIDGES 548 493 Print 6
Digital Magazines 28 40 Non-Print 0
Totals 2,274 2,369 Totals 6
CARDS ADDED INACTIVE
DATABASE USE 2022

Adult 22

County 4 Mango 2
ILCC a Ancestry 91
Students 6 Heritage Quest 0]
Children 2 BrainFuse 3
Other Area 5 EBSCO 0
Totals 42 18 Totals 96

EVENTS USERS

ATTENDEES

Meeting Rooms

Wifi Usage
Computers
Children's Programs
Adult Programs
Curbside

Website

Visits

30
658
95
6
6
1
710

JL00L
66

2,046



